AUCKLAND CITY ATHLETIC CLUB - CLUB NIGHT RESULTS MT SMART STADIUM 2016-2017

DATE EVENT
WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 16, 2016
16/11/2016 60m Mixed

16/11/2016 60m Mixed

16/11/2016 100m Men

16/11/2016 100m Mixed

16/11/2016 100m Men

16/11/2016 100m Hurdles Men
840mm

16/11/2016 110 Hurdles Men
914mm

16/11/2016 400m Men

NAME

James Guthrie-Croft

Will Wrightson
James Hamilton
Kahu Tataurangi
Tyron Norman
Jamie Sowter
Matt McClennan

Stephen Thorp
Boston Waihape
Sebastian Batts
Leilani Faaiuaso
Gabrielle Leech
Grace Tombleson
Samantha Watson

Dominic Overend
Will Wrightson
James Hamilton
Arthur Lin

Kahu Tataurangi
Tyron Norman
Matt McClennan

James Guthrie-Croft

Stephen Thorp
Boston Waihape
Jamie Sowter
Leilani Faaiuaso
Charlotte Holland

Jamie Chambers
Reuben Menzies
Sebastian Batts
Dominic Overend
Josh Shih

Arthur Lin

Henrik Semb
Lucas Stead

CLUB

WTK
AGS
Dilworth
St Kents
Dilworth
WTK
ACA

St Peters
PPT
Unaffiliated
St Cuths
ELL
Baradene
ACA

AGS
AGS
Dilworth
AGS
St Kents
Dilworth
ACA

PPT
St Peters
PPT
WTK
ACA
ACA

AGS

AGS

Unaffiliated

AGS

AGS

AGS

INT
St Kents

GRADE RESULT WIND PLACE

SM
MU18
MU20
MU18
MU16
SW
SM

MU16
MU18
MU20
Wu16
Wu16
Wu18
Wu16

MU16
MU18
MU20
MU18
MU18
MU18
SM

MU18
MU16
MU18
SW

WUu16
WUu16

MU16

MU16

SM

MU16

MU18

MU18

SM
MU18

7.11
7.32
7.41
7.54
7.61
7.88
7.90

7.55
7.64
7.88
8.27
9.06
9.09
9.14

11.22
11.54
11.72
11.73
12.02
12.28
12.83

11.14
11.90
12.08
12.64
13.36
13.52

12.03

12.83

12.83

14.01

15.32

DNF

52.48
56.26

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

0.8
0.8
0.8

5.2

5.2
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16/11/2016 400m Mixed

16/11/2016 300m Hurdles Women

16/11/2016 800m MU18, MU20

16/11/2016 800m MU16, MU18
Heat 1

16/11/2016 800m MU16,MU18
Heat 2
Times did not print
out. Places are correct
and times to follow

16/11/2016 800m Mixed

16/11/2016 3000m Mixed

Liam Back
Jacob Holmes

Ethan Quirk
Charlotte Holland
Gabrielle Leech
Samantha Watson

Shavaun Wenzlick

Matt Matthew
Theo Quax

James Uhlenberg
Flynn Palmer
George Cory-Wright
Jacob Holmes

Jono Ansley

Conal Wilson

Michael Wood
Nick Murphy
Wynton Richards
Lachlan Haitana
Sam Duncan
Ethan Quirk
Matthew Wynne

James Robertson
Anthony Smith
Isaac Chaytor
Sam Turner

Ben Gregory
Sam Waldin

Bruce Duncan
Georgia Clode

Chris Robb

Richard Conyngham
Grace Wood

Maiya Christini
Theane van Zyle
Laura Richardson

Trent Dodds
Euan Grigor
Max Rawbone

St Peters
ACA

Sacred Heart
ACA

ELL

ACA

Marist C

ACA
PAK
ACA
PAK
ACA
ACA
ACA
WSL

ACA
WSL
AGS
PAK
AGS
Sacred Heart
ACA

ACA
Dilworth
AGS
ACA
ACA
ACA

UNI
ACA
ACA
ACA
ACA
ACA
MAGS
PAK

PAK
WestLake
PAK

MU16
MU18

MU16
WuU16
WuU16
WuU16

WUu18

MU20
MU18
MU18
MU18
MU18
MU18
MU18
MU20

MU18
MU16
MU18
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16

MU16
MU18
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16

MM
Wu18
MM
MM
Wu20
Wu20
WUu16
WUu16

MU18
MU20
MU18

57.51
57.52

1:00.11
1:02.22
1:09.54
1:14.72

52.92

2:01.82
2:02.18
2:02.79
2:02.97
2:04.08
2:04.51
2:06.18
2:06.76

2:05.53
2:06.64
2:07.07
2:08.09
2:12.35
2:15.33
2:23.35

2:18.45
2:19.04
2:23.38
2:23.88
2:26.86
2:31.90
2:32.07
2:40.08

9:01.08
9:30.72
9:36.91
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16/11/2016 5000m Men

Oliver Heal

Gavin Butler
Nikola Savljanski
Daniel Robertson
James Wharton
Blair Hill

Chris Robb

Matt Gould

Max Johnson
Oliver MacKessack
Theo Bedfor
Arsh Kazi
Milligan Hudsun
Sam Turner

Josh Spraggon
Sebastian Wharton
Callum De Moor
Arlo Wharton
Rhys Dawson
Hank Lin

Sam Waldin

Ben Gregory
George Luty

WestLake
NHB
WestLake
WestLake
ACA
WestLake
ACA
WestLake
WestLake
WestLake
WestLake
WestLake
Sacred Heart
ACA
WestLake
ACA
WestLake
WestLake
AGS
WestLake
ACA

ACA
WestLake

? (did not checkin after race)

Andrew Catley
Tom Hunt

PAK
PAK

MU18
MM

MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MM

MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16

MU20
SM

9:40.44
9:41.85
9:44.85
9:49.68
9:53.10
9:58.02
9:58.31
9:58.43
9:59.36
10:06.11
10:11.53
10:11.57
10:18.83
10:20.27
10:21.37
10:21.64
10:30.22
10:33.11
10:55.24
10:58.19
10:59.22
11:02.70
11:31.93
11:42.64

15:24.82
16:09.22
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27



